SUNDAY

4
New Jersey
Symphony
performs The
Music of Led
Zeppelin
3:00pm

11

The Australian
Pink Floyd
Show

7:00pm

18

25

12

19

26

TUESDAY

6

NARUTO: The
Symphonic
Experience
7:00pm

i3

20

27

Upcoming Events

MAY

WEDNESDAY

14

21

28

SSISTATE THearee

THURSDAY

15

22
360 ALLSTARS
10:00am, 7:30pm

29

15 Livingston Avenue New Brunswick, NJ 08901

(732) 246 - 7469

www.stnj.org

FRIDAY

2

Jim Henson'’s
Labyrinth: In
Concert
7:30pm

16

23

30

Andrew Dice
Clay

8:00pm

SATURDAY

3

Wanda Sykes:
Please & Thank
You Tour
8:00pm

Julie Pasqual
10:00am,
12:00pm

10

Judy Collins &
Madeleine
Peyroux
8:00pm

17

An Intimate
Evening with
David Foster &
Katharine
McPhee
8:00pm

24

31
The Fab Faux
8:00pm
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