## **Upcoming Events**

## **MAY**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	Jim Henson's Labyrinth: In Concert 7:30pm	3 Wanda Sykes: Please & Thank You Tour 8:00pm Julie Pasqual 10:00am, 12:00pm
4 New Jersey Symphony performs The Music of Led Zeppelin 3:00pm	5	6 NARUTO: The Symphonic Experience 7:00pm	7	8	9	Judy Collins & Madeleine Peyroux 8:00pm
11 The Australian Pink Floyd Show 7:00pm	12	13	14	15	16	An Intimate Evening with David Foster & Katharine McPhee 8:00pm
18	19	20	21	22 360 ALLSTARS 10:00am, 7:30pm	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30 Andrew Dice Clay 8:00pm	31 The Fab Faux 8:00pm

